
西コース（外回り）

バス停名 区間時分 １便 ２便 ３便
近鉄御所駅 8:15 12:25 16:20
御所済生会病院前 0:02 8:17 12:27 16:22
豊年橋 0:02 8:19 12:29 16:24
御所市役所 0:04 8:23 12:33 16:28
豊年橋 0:02 8:25 12:35 16:30
三室 0:03 8:28 12:38 16:33
幸町 0:02 8:30 12:40 16:35
鎌田橋 0:02 8:32 12:42 16:37
御所消防署前 0:02 8:34 12:44 16:39
池之内住宅前 0:02 8:36 12:46 16:41
池之内 0:01 8:37 12:47 16:42
出走 0:01 8:38 12:48 16:43
條 0:01 8:39 12:49 16:44
室東口 0:01 8:40 12:50 16:45
室 0:01 8:41 12:51 16:46
（仮）スーパーセンターオークワ 0:04 8:45 12:55 16:50
宮戸 0:04 8:49 12:59 16:54
豊田 0:01 8:50 13:00 16:55
名柄 0:01 8:51 13:01 16:56
増 0:01 8:52 13:02 16:57
南郷 0:01 8:53 13:03 16:58
北窪 0:01 8:54 13:04 16:59
伏見 0:02 8:56 13:06 17:01
五百家 0:02 8:58 13:08 17:03
かもきみの湯 0:06 9:04 13:14 17:09
風の森 0:02 9:06 13:16 17:11
東佐味 0:01 9:07 13:17 17:12
西佐味 0:02 9:09 13:19 17:14
鴨神 0:02 9:11 13:21 17:16
高天口 0:02 9:13 13:23 17:18
北窪 0:01 9:14 13:24 17:19
南郷 0:01 9:15 13:25 17:20
増 0:01 9:16 13:26 17:21
名柄 0:01 9:17 13:27 17:22
楢原 0:02 9:19 13:29 17:24
櫛羅南 0:01 9:20 13:30 17:25
老人福祉センター 0:03 9:23 13:33 17:28
小林 0:03 9:26 13:36 17:31
（仮）小林・グランド横 0:02 9:28 13:38 17:33
（仮）小林ふれあいセンター 0:01 9:29 13:39 17:34
産業振興センター前 0:04 9:33 13:43 17:38
元町 0:01 9:34 13:44 17:39
中央公民館前 0:01 9:35 13:45 17:40
近鉄御所駅 0:03 9:38 13:48 17:43



西コース（内回り）

バス停名 区間時分 １便 ２便 ３便
近鉄御所駅 10:15 14:25 18:20
中央公民館前 0:03 10:18 14:28 18:23
元町 0:01 10:19 14:29 18:24
産業振興センター前 0:01 10:20 14:30 18:25
（仮）小林ふれあいセンター 0:04 10:24 14:34 18:29
（仮）小林・グランド横 0:01 10:25 14:35 18:30
小林 0:02 10:27 14:37 18:32
老人福祉センター 0:04 10:31 14:41 18:36
櫛羅南 0:02 10:33 14:43 18:38
楢原 0:01 10:34 14:44 18:39
森脇 0:01 10:35 14:45 18:40
名柄 0:01 10:36 14:46 18:41
増 0:01 10:37 14:47 18:42
南郷 0:01 10:38 14:48 18:43
北窪 0:01 10:39 14:49 18:44
高天口 0:01 10:40 14:50 18:45
鴨神 0:02 10:42 14:52 18:47
西佐味 0:02 10:44 14:54 18:49
東佐味 0:02 10:46 14:56 18:51
風の森 0:01 10:47 14:57 18:52
かもきみの湯 0:06 10:53 15:03 18:58
五百家 0:02 10:55 15:05 19:00
伏見 0:02 10:57 15:07 19:02
北窪 0:02 10:59 15:09 19:04
南郷 0:01 11:00 15:10 19:05
増 0:01 11:01 15:11 19:06
名柄 0:01 11:02 15:12 19:07
豊田 0:01 11:03 15:13 19:08
宮戸 0:01 11:04 15:14 19:09
（仮）スーパーセンターオークワ 0:04 11:08 15:18 19:13
室 0:04 11:12 15:22 19:17
室東口 0:01 11:13 15:23 19:18
條 0:01 11:14 15:24 19:19
出走 0:01 11:15 15:25 19:20
池之内 0:01 11:16 15:26 19:21
池之内住宅前 0:01 11:17 15:27 19:22
御所消防署前 0:02 11:19 15:29 19:24
鎌田橋 0:02 11:21 15:31 19:26
幸町 0:02 11:23 15:33 19:28
三室 0:02 11:25 15:35 19:30
豊年橋 0:03 11:28 15:38 19:33
御所市役所 0:04 11:32 15:42 19:37
豊年橋 0:02 11:34 15:44 19:39
御所済生会病院前 0:02 11:36 15:46 19:41
近鉄御所駅 0:02 11:38 15:48 19:43



東コース

バス停名 区間時分 １便 ２便 ３便
風の森 8:00
重阪 0:07 8:07
新田 0:02 8:09
かもきみの湯 0:09 8:18
かもきみの湯 8:20 12:25 16:15
鳥井戸 0:02 8:22 12:27 16:17
小殿 0:02 8:24 12:29 16:19
栗阪 0:02 8:26 12:31 16:21
市民運動公園前 0:01 8:27 12:32 16:22
（仮）朝町・北 0:02 8:29 12:34 16:24
（仮）朝町・南 0:02 8:31 12:36 16:26
水泥 0:02 8:33 12:38 16:28
川合 0:02 8:35 12:40 16:30
奉膳 0:02 8:37 12:42 16:32
吉野口駅 0:02 8:39 12:44 16:34
古瀬中橋 0:01 8:40 12:45 16:35
戸毛 0:01 8:41 12:46 16:36
葛公民館前 0:02 8:43 12:48 16:38
稲宿 0:01 8:44 12:49 16:39
大口峠 0:01 8:45 12:50 16:40
冨田 0:02 8:47 12:52 16:42
市民グランド前 0:02 8:49 12:54 16:44
JR掖上駅 0:04 8:53 12:58 16:48
今住 0:03 8:56 13:01 16:51
郡界橋 0:04 9:00 13:05 16:55
水平社博物館前 0:02 9:02 13:07 16:57
（仮）新前川橋 0:01 9:03 13:08 16:58
学校給食センター前 0:01 9:04 13:09 16:59
玉手 0:01 9:05 13:10 17:00
茅原 0:01 9:06 13:11 17:01
南十三 0:01 9:07 13:12 17:02
出屋敷 0:01 9:08 13:13 17:03
柳原 0:03 9:11 13:16 17:06
今城 0:02 9:13 13:18 17:08
東辻 0:02 9:15 13:20 17:10
竹田 0:01 9:16 13:21 17:11
御所市役所 0:01 9:17 13:22 17:12
豊年橋 0:04 9:21 13:26 17:16
御所済生会病院前 0:02 9:23 13:28 17:18
近鉄御所駅 0:02 9:25 13:30 17:20
新屋敷 0:04 9:29 13:34 17:24
櫛羅 0:03 9:32 13:37 17:27
老人福祉センター 0:03 9:35 13:40 17:30



東コース

バス停名 区間時分 １便 ２便 ３便
老人福祉センター 9:45 13:50 17:40
櫛羅 0:03 9:48 13:53 17:43
新屋敷 0:03 9:51 13:56 17:46
近鉄御所駅 0:04 9:55 14:00 17:50
御所済生会病院前 0:02 9:57 14:02 17:52
豊年橋 0:02 9:59 14:04 17:54
御所市役所 0:04 10:03 14:08 17:58
竹田 0:01 10:04 14:09 17:59
東辻 0:01 10:05 14:10 18:00
今城 0:02 10:07 14:12 18:02
柳原 0:02 10:09 14:14 18:04
出屋敷 0:03 10:12 14:17 18:07
南十三 0:01 10:13 14:18 18:08
茅原 0:01 10:14 14:19 18:09
玉手 0:01 10:15 14:20 18:10
学校給食センター前 0:01 10:16 14:21 18:11
（仮）新前川橋 0:01 10:17 14:22 18:12
水平社博物館前 0:01 10:18 14:23 18:13
郡界橋 0:02 10:20 14:25 18:15
今住 0:04 10:24 14:29 18:19
JR掖上駅 0:03 10:27 14:32 18:22
市民グランド前 0:04 10:31 14:36 18:26
冨田 0:02 10:33 14:38 18:28
大口峠 0:02 10:35 14:40 18:30
稲宿 0:01 10:36 14:41 18:31
葛公民館前 0:01 10:37 14:42 18:32
戸毛 0:02 10:39 14:44 18:34
古瀬中橋 0:01 10:40 14:45 18:35
吉野口駅 0:02 10:42 14:47 18:37
奉膳 0:01 10:43 14:48 18:38
川合 0:02 10:45 14:50 18:40
水泥 0:02 10:47 14:52 18:42
（仮）朝町・南 0:02 10:49 14:54 18:44
（仮）朝町・北 0:02 10:51 14:56 18:46
市民運動公園前 0:02 10:53 14:58 18:48
栗阪 0:01 10:54 14:59 18:49
小殿 0:02 10:56 15:01 18:51
鳥井戸 0:02 10:58 15:03 18:53
かもきみの湯 0:02 11:00 15:05 18:55
風の森 0:02 11:02 15:07 18:57
重阪 0:07 11:09 15:14 19:04
新田 0:02 11:11 15:16 19:06
かもきみの湯 0:09 11:20 15:25 19:15


